8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

CMP 4380 & 6380 Green Communities, “Stream Daylighting: reconnecting our neighborhoods to water.”

5-Oct-19 6-Oct-19 7-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 9-Oct-19 10-Oct-19 11-Oct-19 12-Oct-19
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Travel SLC - CDMX Student Exploration Student Exploration Travel CDMX - SLC
Mexico City Mexico City
Introduction: Taller 13 | Introduction: Taller 13 Urban Ecology
office office Site Visit:
Bike share and Ciclovia
programs: WRI México
tour w/ Delfin Montafiana
S Tactical L{rbanism
o intervention (eg.
Xochimilco bikeway)
River Daylighting &
Ecoducto:
Elias Cattan
Site Visit: Museum Visits:

Group Dinner

Group Dinner: w/ local
chef

Earthquake Resilience:
w/ Centro Students

Resilience Centre:
Arnold Matus Kramer

Ciudadania19s: Monica
Tapia, Luis Zambrano

Futura CDMX

Historic Preservation:

Historic Centre,
Roma/Condesa

Bicycle Tour

Group Dinner




	Itinerary

