CMP 4380 & 6380 Green Communities, "Stream Daylighting: reconnecting our neighborhoods to water."

	CMP 4380 & 6380 Green Communities, "Stream Daylighting: reconnecting our neighborhoods to water."							
	5-Oct-19 Saturday	6-Oct-19 Sunday	7-Oct-19 Monday	8-Oct-19 Tuesday	9-Oct-19 Wednesday	10-Oct-19 Thursday	11-Oct-19 Friday	12-Oct-19 Saturday
Ē	Saturday	Sulluay	Wionday	ruesuay	vveunesuay	illuisuay	Filuay	Saturday
8:00 AM	Travel SLC - CDMX				Student Exploration		Student Exploration	Travel CDMX - SLC
		Mexico City	Mexico City					
		Introduction: Taller 13	Introduction: Taller 13			Urban Ecology		
9:00 AM		office	office	Site Visit:				
				Bike share and Ciclovía programs: WRI México				
10:00 AM				tour		w/ Delfin Montañana		
				Tactical urbanism				
		Site Visit:		intervention (eg.				
11:00 AM		Xochimilco		bikeway)				
			River Daylighting &					
12:00 PM			Ecoducto: Elias Cattan					
12.00 PW			Liido Oditari					
1:00 PM				Site Visit:	Museum Visits:			
						Historic Preservation:		
				Earthquake Resilience:		Historic Centre,		
2:00 PM				w/ Centro Students		Roma/Condesa		
3:00 PM					Futura CDMX	Bicycle Tour		
						Í		
				Resilience Centre:				
4:00 PM				Arnold Matus Kramer				
				Ciudadania19s: Monica				
5:00 PM				Tapia, Luis Zambrano				
0.00 1 111				rapia, zaio zambrano				
			Group Dinner: w/ local					
6:00 PM	Group Dinner		chef			Group Dinner		
7:00 PM								
7.00 PW								
8:00 PM								
9:00 PM								